
200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113City of San José

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-1701

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Agenda Ready

File created: In control:7/26/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/10/2021

Title: Actions Related to the Design-Build Contract for Tenant Improvements at the 4th Street and San
Fernando Garage for Office Space for the Community Energy Department and Other City Operations.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council8/10/2021 1

Actions Related to the Design-Build Contract for Tenant Improvements at the 4th Street and San
Fernando Garage for Office Space for the Community Energy Department and Other City Operations.
Approve an increase to the construction contingency for the 9180 - Tenant Improvements for the San José
Community Energy Department Offices Project by $240,000, from $351,384 to $591,384.
CEQA: Categorically Exempt, File No. PP19-030, CEQA Guidelines Section 15301 Existing Facilities.
Council District 3. (Public Works)

City of San José Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

